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Duncan Henry Davidson

Director Information

Title Mr

Name Duncan Henry Davidson
Postcode YO19 4FE

Date of birth March 1941

Total current 1
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
LILBURN ESTATES LIMITED

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

KELSO RACES LIMITED
PERSIMMON HOLDINGS LIMITED
WM MORRISON SUPERMARKETS
LIMITED

BEAZER GROUP LIMITED
PERSIMMON HOMES (YORKSHIRE)
LIMITED

PERSIMMON HOMES (WEST
SCOTLAND) LIMITED
PERSIMMON HOMES (ANGLIA)
LIMITED

LILBURN ESTATES LIMITED
TILLSIDE ENTERPRISES LIMITED
PERSIMMON PUBLIC LIMITED
COMPANY

PERSIMMON SHARED EQUITY
LIMITED

PERSIMMON (CITY
DEVELOPMENTS) LIMITED
PERSIMMON HOMES (MIDLANDS)
LIMITED

PERSIMMON HOMES (SOUTH
COAST) LIMITED

PERSIMMON HOMES (NORTH EAST)
LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number
01817310

Number
SC014994
04100612
00358949

01504423
02717250

02717246

02768964

01228537

01009787

01818486

02177271

02384765

01078152

01718913

01271677

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed

Company Status

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Non-Trading
Non-Trading

Non-Trading
Non-Trading
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed
Non-Trading
Non-Trading
Non-Trading

Non-Trading

Non-Trading
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900027718

900027718
Persimmon House

Fulford
York
British

App. Date
25/10/1992

App. Date

24/03/2008
19/04/2006
21/05/2004

15/03/2001
16/12/1992

16/12/1992
16/12/1992
25/10/1992
25/10/1992
21/04/1992
20/04/1992
20/04/1992
20/04/1992

20/04/1992

20/04/1992

Res. Date

Res. Date

01/06/2021
30/04/2019
23/03/2005

03/07/2001
01/02/1993

01/06/1998

01/02/1993

20/04/2006

04/02/1997

10/10/1994

01/02/1993

01/02/1993

01/02/1993

Position
Director

Position
Director
Director
Director

Director
Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director
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PERSIMMON HOMES (WESSEX)
LIMITED

PERSIMMON HOMES (NORTH
MIDLANDS) LIMITED

SIEBE INVESTMENTS TWO LIMITED
PERSIMMON HOMES (THAMES
VALLEY) LIMITED

PERSIMMON HOMES
DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED
PERSIMMON HOMES (EAST
YORKSHIRE) LIMITED

SOUTH PACIFIC HOLDINGS LIMITED
PERSIMMON HOMES (NORTH WEST)
LIMITED

PERSIMMON HOMES (EAST
MIDLANDS) LIMITED

PERSIMMON HOMES (SOUTH EAST)
LIMITED

LEEDS AND HARROGATE
DEVELOPMENT COMPANY LIMITED
PERSIMMON HARTS LIMITED

THE SCOTTISH INVESTMENT TRUST SC001651

PLC

N/A* - no information available

01311348

01069292

01327326
02142835

02572895

02144570

01415158
02080890

02597983

02044246

02415852

02410276

Non-Trading

Non-Trading

Non-Trading
Non-Trading

Non-Trading

Non-Trading

Company is dissolved
Non-Trading

Non-Trading

Non-Trading

Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed
In Liquidation
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20/04/1992

20/04/1992

20/04/1992
20/04/1992

20/04/1992

20/04/1992

20/04/1992
20/04/1992

20/04/1992

20/04/1992

22/08/1991

22/04/1991
09/02/1989

900027718

01/02/1993

01/02/1993

20/04/1993
01/02/1993

01/02/1993

01/02/1993

02/03/1993
01/02/1993

01/02/1993

01/02/1993

01/09/1994

01/02/1995
02/02/1993

Director

Director

Director
Director

Director

Director

Director
Director

Director

Director

Director

Director
Director



